molex

Part Number: 885371510

Product Description: LC/UPC Duplex-to-LC/UPC Duplex Fiber Optic Jumper Cable Assembly, Singlemode, BIF Zipcord Plenum Cable, 10.0m Length

Series Number: 88537

Status: Active

Product Category: Fiber Optic Cable

Assemblies



Documents & Resources

Drawings

Drawing 885371510_sd.pdf

Specifications

Application Specification 1062840501-000.pdf Product Specification 885371501-000.pdf

Product Environment Compliance

Compliance

China RoHS	Not Reviewed
EU ELV	Not Reviewed
Low-Halogen Status	Not Reviewed
REACH SVHC	Not Reviewed
EU RoHS	Not Reviewed

Multiple Part Product Compliance Statements

- Eu RoHS
- REACH SVHC
- Low-Halogen

Multiple Part Industry Compliance Documents

- IPC 1752A Class C
- IPC 1752A Class D
- Molex Product Compliance Declaration
- IEC-62474
- chemSHERPA (xml)

Part Details

General

Status	Active
Category	Fiber Optic Cable Assemblies
Series	88537
Description	LC/UPC Duplex-to-LC/UPC Duplex Fiber Optic Jumper Cable Assembly, Singlemode, BIF Zipcord Plenum Cable, 10.0m Length
Connector to Connector	LCD/UPC-to-LCD/UPC
Mode	Singlemode
Product Family	LC Connectors, Adapters and Cable Assemblies
Product Name	LC
UPC	193264269754

Physical

Boot Type	Straight
Cable Length	10.0m
Cable Size	2.00mm
Fiber (Core/Cladding)	9/125μm
Single Ended	No
Wire/Cable Type	Plenum, Zipcord

This document was generated on Sep 20, 2024